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Dorr Capital v. Stateview Homes (Nao Towns II) 
 
 

 
 

TO: NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT CANADA LLP 
222 Bay Street, Suite 3000,  
P.O. Box 53, 
 Toronto ON M5K 1E7 

 
Jennifer Stam 
Tel: (416) 202-6707 
Email: jennifer.stam@nortonrosefulbright.com 

 
James Renihan 
Tel: (416) 216-1944 
Email: james.renihan@nortonrosefulbright.com 

 
Lawyers for Stateview Homes (Nao Towns II) Inc. 
 

AND TO: CHAITONS LLP 
5000 Yonge Street, 10th Floor  
Toronto, ON M2N 7E9 

 
George Benchetrit 
Tel: (416) 218-1141 
Email: george@chaitons.com 

 
Laura Culleton 
Tel: (416) 218-1128 
E-mail: laurac@chaitons.com 

 
Lawyers for Dorr Capital Corporation and Atrium Mortgage Investment 

Corporation  
 
 

AND TO: FOGLER RUBINOFF LLP 
77 King Street West, Suite 3000 
Toronto, ON M5K 1G8 
 
Martin Kaplan 
Tel: (416) 452-9444 
Email: mkaplan@foglers.com 
 
Lawyer for Bergo Investment Limited, MCO Management Inc. and Tony 
Karamitsos 
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AND TO: MCCARTHY TETRAULT LLP 
66 Wellington St W Suite 5300,  
Toronto ON M5K 1E6 

 
Geoff R. Hall 
Tel: (416) 601-7856 
Email: ghall@mccarthy.ca 

 
Adam Ship 
Tel: (416) 601-7731 
Email: aship@mccarthy.ca 

 
Adam Dobkin 
Tel: (416) 601-7563 
Email: adobkin@mccarthy.ca 
 
Saneea Tanvir 
Email: stanvir@mccarthy.ca 
 

 
Lawyers for The Toronto Dominion Bank 
 
 

AND TO: LENCZNER SLAGHT LLP 
130 Adelaide Street W, Suite 2600  
Toronto, ON  M5H 3P5 

 
Andrew Parley 
Tel: (416) 416-865-3093 
Email:aparley@litigate.com 

 
Lawyers for Carlo Taurasi 
 

AND TO:   POLLEY FAITH LLP  
77 King St W., Suite 2110 
Toronto, ON M5K 2A1 

 
Tabir Malik 
Tel: (416) 306.8414 
Email: tmalik@polleyfaith.com  

 
Lawyers for Dino Taurasi 
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AND TO: TORYS LLP 
79 Wellington St. W., Suite 3000 
Box 270, TD Centre 
Toronto, ON M5K 1N2 

Adam Slavens 
Tel: 416.865.7333 
Email: aslavens@torys.com 

Lawyers for Tarion Warranty Corporation 

AND TO: FAAN Advisors Group Inc.  
20 Adelaide Street E, Suite 920 
Toronto, ON M5C 2T6 
 
Naveed Manzoor 
Email: naveed@faanadvisors.com 

Naomi Lieberman 
Email: naomi@faanadvisors.com  
 

Financial Advisors to the Respondents 
AND TO: BEARD WINTER LLP 

130 Adelaide Street West, 7th Floor 
Toronto, Ontario M5H 2K4 
 
Nick Dimitropoulos 
Email: ndimitropoulos@beardwinter.com  

AND TO: Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
22 Adelaide St. W 
Toronto, ON M5H 4E3 
 
James MacLellan 
T: 416.367.6592 
Email: jmaclellan@blg.com  
 
Richard Yehia 
T: 416.367.6186 
Email: ryehia@blg.com  
 
Lawyers for Travelers Insurance Company of Canada 
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AND TO: TORKIN MANES LLP 
151 Yonge St #1500 
Toronto, ON M5C 2W7 
 
Stewart Thom  
Email: sthom@torkinmanes.com 
 
Lawyers for Reliance Comfort Limited Partnership d/b/a Reliance Home 
Comfort.   
 

AND TO: SOTOS LLP  
180 Dundas St W, 1200 
Toronto, ON M5G 1Z8  
 
David Sterns  
Tel: 416.977.5229 
Email: dsterns@sotos.ca 
 
Denna Jalili 
Tel: 416.572.7306 
Email: djalili@sotos.ca  
 
Lawyers for Mehta v. Stateview Class Action Plaintiffs  
 

AND TO:  RADNOFF HAWORTH LLP 
375 University Ave, 701 
Toronto, ON M5G 2J5 
 
Charles Haworth 
Tel: 416.203.3641 
Email: jradnoff@rhlawoffices.com  
 

AND TO: BLANEY MCMURTRY LLP 
2 Queen St E, 1500 
Toronto, ON M5C 3G5 
 
Eric Golden 
Tel: 416.593.3927 
Email: egolden@blaney.com 
 

AND TO: CASSELS BROCK & BLACKWELL LLP 
Bay Adelaide Centre 
40 Temperance St, Suite 3200 
Toronto, ON M5H 0B4 
 
Alan Merskey 
Tel: 416.860.2948 
Email: amerskey@cassels.com 

mailto:sthom@torkinmanes.com
mailto:dsterns@sotos.ca
mailto:djalili@sotos.ca
mailto:jradnoff@rhlawoffices.com
mailto:egolden@blaney.com
tel:416.860.2948


4  

AND TO: Paliare Roland Rosenberg Rothstein LLP 
155 Wellington Street West, 35th Floor  
Toronto, ON M5V 3H1 
 
Jeffrey Larry (44608D) 
Tel: 416.646.4330 
Email: jeff.larry@paliareroland.com 
 
Daniel Rosenbluth (71044U) 
Tel: 416.646.6307 
Email: daniel.rosenbluth@paliareroland.com 
 
Lawyers for the Receiver, KSV Restructuring Inc.  
 

AND TO:  Bobby Kofman 
Email: bkofman@ksvadvisory.com 
 
Jordan Wong  
Email: jwong@ksvadvisory.com  
 
Representatives for KSV Advisory 

AND TO: Gardiner Roberts LLP 
Bay Adelaide Centre   East Tower, 22 Adelaide St W, Ste. 3600, 
Toronto, ON M5H 4E3 
 
Sepideh Nassabi 
Tel: 416.865.3319 
Fax: 416.865.6636 
Email: snassabi@grllp.com 
 
Counsel for Cooper Equipment Rentals, a construction lien claimant 
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